Mayor
Calanoiu, Cheryl

Saric, Mike

Council

Bruyere, John
Kleen, Doug
Patrie, Rick
Rozumniak, Glen
Rosypal, Frank
Shepel, Eddie
Talaga, Irene

Referendom

Question 1: Equalization Payments

Yes
No

Question 2: Daylight savings time

Yes
No

Senate

Erika Barootes

Rick Bonnett

Pam Davidson

Doug A. Horner
Duncan Kinney

Kelly Lorencz
Mykhailo Martyniouk
Ann McCormick

Jeff Nielsen

Karina Pllay

Chad Jett Thunders Saunders
Sunil Sookram
Nadine R. Wellwood

Unofficial 2021 Election Results

192
153

101
106
172
180
132
188
243

241
88

229
111

119
32
134
71
23
45
99
49
22
29
19
15
33



